
1 At the beginning of the year 1202470000153610 DEVKANT SYNTHETICS (INDIA) PVT. LTD. 01/04/2014 3916975 19.71 3916975 19.71

Date wise Increase/Decrease in Shareholding during the financial year 31/10/2014 -51769 0.26 3865206 19.45

07/11/2014 -76885 0.39 3788321 19.06

05/12/2014 -6061 0.03 3782260 18.89

19/12/2014 -8604 0.04 3773656 18.84

13/02/2015 -500000 2.50 3273656 16.35

At the End of the year 31/03/2015 0 0.00 3273656 16.35

2 At the beginning of the year 1201120000008422 PURAN CHHAGANLAL CHHAJED 01/04/2014 136200 0.69 136200 0.69

At the End of the year 31/03/2015 0 0.00 136200 0.68

3 At the beginning of the year 1203460000434358 AJEET MODI 01/04/2014 0 0.00 0 0.00

Date wise Increase/Decrease in Shareholding during the financial year 06/03/2015 96000 0.48 96000 0.48

At the End of the year 31/03/2015 0 0.00 96000 0.48

4 At the beginning of the year 1203460000422933 SONAL MODI 01/04/2014 0 0.00 0 0.00

Date wise Increase/Decrease in Shareholding during the financial year 06/03/2015 80000 0.40 80000 0.40

At the End of the year 31/03/2015 0 0.00 80000 0.40

5 At the beginning of the year 1203450000658515 DEVKANT SYNTHETICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 01/04/2014 0 0.00 0 0.00

Date wise Increase/Decrease in Shareholding during the financial year 16/01/2015 799 0.00 799 0.00

13/02/2015 501392 2.50 502191 2.51

20/02/2015 -97 0.00 502094 2.51

27/02/2015 -268470 1.34 233624 1.17

06/03/2015 -67750 0.34 165874 0.83

13/03/2015 -57893 0.29 107981 0.54

20/03/2015 -29419 0.15 78562 0.39

At the End of the year 31/03/2015 0 0.00 78562 0.39

6 At the beginning of the year 1201330000686189 NIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PVT LTD 01/04/2014 350 0.00 350 0.00

Date wise Increase/Decrease in Shareholding during the financial year 11/04/2014 -225 0.00 125 0.00

18/04/2014 -125 0.00 0 0.00

09/05/2014 1000 0.01 1000 0.01

16/05/2014 -717 0.00 283 0.00

23/05/2014 -283 0.00 0 0.00

30/05/2014 39 0.00 39 0.00

13/06/2014 -39 0.00 0 0.00
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29/08/2014 1000 0.01 1000 0.01

05/09/2014 -472 0.00 528 0.00

12/09/2014 -478 0.00 50 0.00

14/11/2014 1010 0.01 1060 0.01

21/11/2014 -10 0.00 1050 0.01

28/11/2014 -5 0.00 1045 0.01

05/12/2014 -1035 0.01 10 0.00

12/12/2014 -10 0.00 0 0.00

31/12/2014 52 0.00 52 0.00

09/01/2015 100 0.00 152 0.00

16/01/2015 -102 0.00 50 0.00

23/01/2015 25 0.00 75 0.00

27/02/2015 25 0.00 100 0.00

06/03/2015 70400 0.35 70500 0.35

13/03/2015 -500 0.00 70000 0.35

20/03/2015 3000 0.01 73000 0.36

27/03/2015 500 0.00 73500 0.37

At the End of the year 31/03/2015 0 0.00 73500 0.37

7 At the beginning of the year 1203450000001441 ASHIKA STOCK BROKING LTD. - CLIENT MARGI 01/04/2014 0 0.00 0 0.00

Date wise Increase/Decrease in Shareholding during the financial year 30/05/2014 1050 0.01 1050 0.01

06/06/2014 -1050 0.01 0 0.00

14/11/2014 200 0.00 200 0.00

12/12/2014 900 0.00 1100 0.01

19/12/2014 1679 0.01 2779 0.01

31/12/2014 200 0.00 2979 0.01

09/01/2015 799 0.00 3778 0.02

16/01/2015 151 0.00 3929 0.02

23/01/2015 -1779 0.01 2150 0.01

30/01/2015 -950 0.00 1200 0.01

20/02/2015 326 0.00 1526 0.01

27/02/2015 3550 0.02 5076 0.03

06/03/2015 -3876 0.02 1200 0.01

20/03/2015 40224 0.20 41424 0.21

27/03/2015 69437 0.35 110861 0.55

At the End of the year 31/03/2015 -47850 0.24 63011 0.31

8 At the beginning of the year 1203560000001542 FAIRDEAL INFIN SERVICES PVT.LTD. 01/04/2014 0 0.00 0 0.00

Date wise Increase/Decrease in Shareholding during the financial year 06/03/2015 15000 0.07 15000 0.07

13/03/2015 25000 0.12 40000 0.20

20/03/2015 4168 0.02 44168 0.22

27/03/2015 1832 0.01 46000 0.23

At the End of the year 31/03/2015 0 0.00 46000 0.23

9 At the beginning of the year 1203450000658521 HEADWAY CAPITAL ADVISORS LIMITED 01/04/2014 0 0.00 0 0.00

At the End of the year 31/03/2015 45000 0.22 45000 0.22



10 At the beginning of the year IN30292710187135 KHUSHAL KANJI DAND 01/04/2014 0 0.00 0 0.00

At the End of the year 31/03/2015 40000 0.20 40000 0.20

11 At the beginning of the year 1201120000039187 ATUL BABUBHAI CHAUHAN (HUF) 01/04/2014 0 0.00 0 0.00

Date wise Increase/Decrease in Shareholding during the financial year 21/11/2014 11000 0.06 11000 0.06

28/11/2014 2000 0.01 13000 0.07

05/12/2014 8000 0.04 21000 0.10

12/12/2014 -18210 0.09 2790 0.01

19/12/2014 -2790 0.01 0 0.00

06/03/2015 25000 0.12 25000 0.12

13/03/2015 10000 0.05 35000 0.17

At the End of the year 31/03/2015 0 0.00 35000 0.17

12 At the beginning of the year IN30009511494518 Dhwaja Shares And Securities Private Lim 01/04/2014 0 0.00 0 0.00

Date wise Increase/Decrease in Shareholding during the financial year 13/03/2015 30000 0.15 30000 0.15

At the End of the year 31/03/2015 0 0.00 30000 0.15

13 At the beginning of the year 1203330000441566 PARESHSINH BAHADURSINH MAKWANA 01/04/2014 51068 0.26 51068 0.26

Date wise Increase/Decrease in Shareholding during the financial year 11/04/2014 2625 0.01 53693 0.27

25/04/2014 7 0.00 53700 0.27

02/05/2014 67 0.00 53767 0.27

09/05/2014 370 0.00 54137 0.27

16/05/2014 201 0.00 54338 0.27

23/05/2014 1038 0.01 55376 0.28

13/06/2014 149 0.00 55525 0.28

20/06/2014 851 0.00 56376 0.28

04/07/2014 178 0.00 56554 0.28

25/07/2014 22 0.00 56576 0.28

05/09/2014 -18846 0.09 37730 0.19

12/09/2014 -16701 0.08 21029 0.11

19/09/2014 -10000 0.05 11029 0.06

30/09/2014 -10000 0.05 1029 0.01

14/11/2014 31217 0.16 32246 0.16

21/11/2014 2944 0.01 35190 0.18

09/01/2015 -5615 0.03 29575 0.15

At the End of the year 31/03/2015 0 0.00 29575 0.15

14 At the beginning of the year 1301190300012085 JAYANT VISHANJI KOTAK 01/04/2014 32247 0.16 32247 0.16

Date wise Increase/Decrease in Shareholding during the financial year 07/11/2014 -1347 0.01 30900 0.16

12/12/2014 -5900 0.03 25000 0.12

At the End of the year 31/03/2015 0 0.00 25000 0.12

15 At the beginning of the year IN30088814434566 RAMAN AHUJA 01/04/2014 22700 0.11 22700 0.11

At the End of the year 31/03/2015 0 0.00 22700 0.11



16 At the beginning of the year 1204130000002776 ASHOK RAMNIKLAL SHAH 01/04/2014 0 0.00 0 0.00

Date wise Increase/Decrease in Shareholding during the financial year 22/08/2014 207 0.00 207 0.00

29/08/2014 -157 0.00 50 0.00

05/09/2014 4690 0.02 4740 0.02

12/09/2014 7395 0.04 12135 0.06

19/09/2014 1778 0.01 13913 0.07

30/09/2014 4425 0.02 18338 0.09

03/10/2014 200 0.00 18538 0.09

10/10/2014 -303 0.00 18235 0.09

24/10/2014 1765 0.01 20000 0.10

31/10/2014 241 0.00 20241 0.10

14/11/2014 950 0.00 21191 0.11

28/11/2014 -1000 0.01 20191 0.10

12/12/2014 1500 0.01 21691 0.11

19/12/2014 -2110 0.01 19581 0.10

31/12/2014 7830 0.04 27411 0.14

02/01/2015 551 0.00 27962 0.14

09/01/2015 4661 0.02 32623 0.16

16/01/2015 1529 0.01 34152 0.17

23/01/2015 960 0.00 35112 0.18

30/01/2015 9272 0.05 44384 0.22

06/02/2015 3335 0.02 47719 0.24

13/02/2015 -34341 0.17 13378 0.07

20/02/2015 3535 0.02 16913 0.08

27/02/2015 -617 0.00 16296 0.08

20/03/2015 144 0.00 16440 0.08

27/03/2015 3499 0.02 19939 0.10

At the End of the year 31/03/2015 2657 0.01 22596 0.11

17 At the beginning of the year 1301540000032371 KIRIT PREMJI GALA 01/04/2014 19507 0.10 19507 0.10

At the End of the year 31/03/2015 0 0.00 19507 0.10

18 At the beginning of the year IN30088813850706 RAVI VINCENT CUNHA 01/04/2014 17500 0.09 17500 0.09

At the End of the year 31/03/2015 0 0.00 17500 0.09

19 At the beginning of the year 1202620000002230 KAMAL LALWANI 01/04/2014 16794 0.08 16794 0.08

At the End of the year 31/03/2015 0 0.00 16794 0.08

20 At the beginning of the year IN30048414228228 ASHOK KUMAR SWAMY 01/04/2014 19000 0.10 19000 0.10

Date wise Increase/Decrease in Shareholding during the financial year 22/08/2014 -500 0.00 18500 0.09

06/03/2015 -3000 0.01 15500 0.08

13/03/2015 -1500 0.01 14000 0.07

At the End of the year 31/03/2015 0 0.00 14000 0.07

21 At the beginning of the year IN30074910478128 SUNIL  BODARAM  LUTHRIA 01/04/2014 0 0.00 0 0.00

Date wise Increase/Decrease in Shareholding during the financial year 06/06/2014 18942 0.10 18942 0.10



13/06/2014 1100 0.01 20042 0.10

20/06/2014 -942 0.00 19100 0.10

30/06/2014 6000 0.03 25100 0.13

04/07/2014 3335 0.02 28435 0.14

11/07/2014 3891 0.02 32326 0.16

25/07/2014 7517 0.04 39843 0.20

08/08/2014 -11206 0.06 28637 0.14

15/08/2014 -3447 0.02 25190 0.13

22/08/2014 -190 0.00 25000 0.13

05/09/2014 8700 0.04 33700 0.17

12/09/2014 5756 0.03 39456 0.20

19/09/2014 -17456 0.09 22000 0.11

30/09/2014 -317 0.00 21683 0.11

10/10/2014 -1683 0.01 20000 0.10

31/10/2014 -2500 0.01 17500 0.09

07/11/2014 -2500 0.01 15000 0.08

21/11/2014 -2500 0.01 12500 0.06

05/12/2014 -1500 0.01 11000 0.05

12/12/2014 -1000 0.00 10000 0.05

At the End of the year 31/03/2015 0 0.00 10000 0.05

22 At the beginning of the year 1302340000364905 SAMIR HARISH CHHEDA 01/04/2014 25450 0.13 25450 0.13

Date wise Increase/Decrease in Shareholding during the financial year 04/07/2014 -1051 0.01 24399 0.12

11/07/2014 -1125 0.01 23274 0.12

25/07/2014 -3000 0.02 20274 0.10

01/08/2014 -9274 0.05 11000 0.06

08/08/2014 -3000 0.02 8000 0.04

22/08/2014 -400 0.00 7600 0.04

31/10/2014 -1600 0.01 6000 0.03

12/12/2014 -600 0.00 5400 0.03

At the End of the year 31/03/2015 0 0.00 5400 0.03

23 At the beginning of the year 1100001000014766 ASHIKA STOCK BROKING LTD. 01/04/2014 0 0.00 0 0.00

Date wise Increase/Decrease in Shareholding during the financial year 13/06/2014 2020 0.01 2020 0.01

20/06/2014 -2020 0.01 0 0.00

08/08/2014 1000 0.01 1000 0.01

15/08/2014 -1000 0.01 0 0.00

02/01/2015 810 0.00 810 0.00

09/01/2015 -810 0.00 0 0.00

16/01/2015 1 0.00 1 0.00

23/01/2015 -1 0.00 0 0.00

20/02/2015 3251 0.02 3251 0.02

27/02/2015 279806 1.40 283057 1.41

06/03/2015 -211231 1.05 71826 0.36

13/03/2015 -45712 0.23 26114 0.13

20/03/2015 3305 0.02 29419 0.15



27/03/2015 -29419 0.15 0 0.00

At the End of the year 31/03/2015 450 0.00 450 0.00

24 At the beginning of the year IN30048413645383 AXIS SECURITIES LIMITED 01/04/2014 0 0.00 0 0.00

Date wise Increase/Decrease in Shareholding during the financial year 16/05/2014 1500 0.01 1500 0.01

30/05/2014 -1500 0.01 0 0.00

20/06/2014 122 0.00 122 0.00

30/06/2014 2174 0.01 2296 0.01

04/07/2014 -2296 0.01 0 0.00

01/08/2014 400 0.00 400 0.00

08/08/2014 -400 0.00 0 0.00

19/09/2014 7896 0.04 7896 0.04

30/09/2014 -4920 0.02 2976 0.01

03/10/2014 2923 0.01 5899 0.03

10/10/2014 -2177 0.01 3722 0.02

17/10/2014 -3722 0.02 0 0.00

24/10/2014 200 0.00 200 0.00

31/10/2014 -200 0.00 0 0.00

21/11/2014 800 0.00 800 0.00

28/11/2014 -800 0.00 0 0.00

02/01/2015 9162 0.05 9162 0.05

09/01/2015 -9162 0.05 0 0.00

30/01/2015 1814 0.01 1814 0.01

06/02/2015 -1014 0.01 800 0.00

13/02/2015 4762 0.02 5562 0.03

20/02/2015 -5562 0.03 0 0.00

06/03/2015 80560 0.40 80560 0.40

13/03/2015 -80360 0.40 200 0.00

20/03/2015 -200 0.00 0 0.00

At the End of the year 31/03/2015 0 0.00 0 0.00

25 At the beginning of the year 1202550000000050 CHETAN RAMNIKLAL MEHTA 01/04/2014 0 0.00 0 0.00

Date wise Increase/Decrease in Shareholding during the financial year 19/12/2014 20000 0.10 20000 0.10

06/03/2015 -20000 0.10 0 0.00

At the End of the year 31/03/2015 0 0.00 0 0.00

26 At the beginning of the year 1302590001154221 KRUPA SAMEER THACKER 01/04/2014 0 0.00 0 0.00

Date wise Increase/Decrease in Shareholding during the financial year 25/04/2014 4000 0.02 4000 0.02

02/05/2014 4552 0.02 8552 0.04

09/05/2014 5654 0.03 14206 0.07

16/05/2014 200 0.00 14406 0.07

30/05/2014 5 0.00 14411 0.07

13/06/2014 1200 0.01 15611 0.08

20/06/2014 3714 0.02 19325 0.10

05/12/2014 -209 0.00 19116 0.10

19/12/2014 -1998 0.01 17118 0.09



23/01/2015 -2569 0.01 14549 0.07

30/01/2015 -14549 0.07 0 0.00

At the End of the year 31/03/2015 0 0.00 0 0.00

27 At the beginning of the year 1100001000013893 MANGAL KESHAV SECURITIES LTD 01/04/2014 0 0.00 0 0.00

Date wise Increase/Decrease in Shareholding during the financial year 31/10/2014 51769 0.26 51769 0.26

07/11/2014 -4884 0.02 46885 0.24

14/11/2014 -46885 0.24 0 0.00

05/12/2014 6061 0.03 6061 0.03

12/12/2014 -6061 0.03 0 0.00

19/12/2014 504 0.00 504 0.00

31/12/2014 -504 0.00 0 0.00

20/03/2015 350 0.00 350 0.00

27/03/2015 -350 0.00 0 0.00

At the End of the year 31/03/2015 0 0.00 0 0.00

28 At the beginning of the year IN30048416791737 NITESH KUMAR JAIN 01/04/2014 0 0.00 0 0.00

Date wise Increase/Decrease in Shareholding during the financial year 19/09/2014 27569 0.14 27569 0.14

30/09/2014 40320 0.20 67889 0.34

03/10/2014 2976 0.01 70865 0.36

10/10/2014 9991 0.05 80856 0.41

17/10/2014 25375 0.13 106231 0.53

24/10/2014 5930 0.03 112161 0.56

31/10/2014 1500 0.01 113661 0.57

28/11/2014 9076 0.05 122737 0.62

09/01/2015 10728 0.05 133465 0.67

06/03/2015 -133465 0.67 0 0.00

At the End of the year 31/03/2015 0 0.00 0 0.00

29 At the beginning of the year 1204920000184100 POOJA N JAIN 01/04/2014 0 0.00 0 0.00

Date wise Increase/Decrease in Shareholding during the financial year 28/11/2014 23836 0.12 23836 0.12

05/12/2014 9851 0.05 33687 0.17

02/01/2015 2440 0.01 36127 0.18

30/01/2015 -1814 0.01 34313 0.17

06/02/2015 -1475 0.01 32838 0.16

13/02/2015 -7308 0.04 25530 0.13

20/02/2015 -5515 0.03 20015 0.10

06/03/2015 -20015 0.10 0 0.00

At the End of the year 31/03/2015 0 0.00 0 0.00

30 At the beginning of the year 1202550000005308 RAGNI CHETAN MEHTA 01/04/2014 0 0.00 0 0.00

Date wise Increase/Decrease in Shareholding during the financial year 19/12/2014 24999 0.12 24999 0.12

31/12/2014 -4999 0.02 20000 0.10

02/01/2015 -1411 0.01 18589 0.09

09/01/2015 1410 0.01 19999 0.10

27/02/2015 -14999 0.07 5000 0.02



06/03/2015 -5000 0.02 0 0.00

At the End of the year 31/03/2015 0 0.00 0 0.00

31 At the beginning of the year IN30302853143150 RUJUTA AMOD DIXIT 01/04/2014 0 0.00 0 0.00

Date wise Increase/Decrease in Shareholding during the financial year 07/11/2014 22000 0.11 22000 0.11

14/11/2014 -3437 0.02 18563 0.09

31/12/2014 -8563 0.04 10000 0.05

02/01/2015 -5000 0.02 5000 0.02

27/02/2015 -5000 0.02 0 0.00

At the End of the year 31/03/2015 0 0.00 0 0.00

32 At the beginning of the year IN30246110173636 VIMAL  R   SHAH 01/04/2014 18870 0.09 18870 0.09

Date wise Increase/Decrease in Shareholding during the financial year 16/05/2014 -2299 0.01 16571 0.08

23/05/2014 -1000 0.01 15571 0.08

13/06/2014 -1796 0.01 13775 0.07

20/06/2014 -2029 0.01 11746 0.06

30/06/2014 -1630 0.01 10116 0.05

04/07/2014 -610 0.00 9506 0.05

11/07/2014 -1733 0.01 7773 0.04

08/08/2014 -1459 0.01 6314 0.03

15/08/2014 -1661 0.01 4653 0.02

18/08/2014 -1000 0.01 3653 0.02

22/08/2014 -2726 0.01 927 0.00

12/09/2014 -927 0.00 0 0.00

At the End of the year 31/03/2015 0 0.00 0 0.00


